Ergebnisse fiur: AMM/ WAT / Kreisklasse Manner V (4 Werfer)

Platz Mannschaft

1 Spohle
Haarenstroth |
Leuchtenburg

SG Torsholt/Moor...

Haarenstroth Il

o 00~ W DN

Langebrugge

Spieltag 1
Haarenstroth |
SG Torsholt/Moor...
Langebriigge

Spieltag 2
Spohle
SG Torsholt/Moor...

Haarenstroth Il

Spieltag 3
Spohle
Haarenstroth |
SG Torsholt/Moor...

Spieltag 4
Spohle
Langebriigge

Haarenstroth Il

Spieltag 5
Leuchtenburg
SG Torsholt/Moor...
Haarenstroth Il

Spieltag 6
Spohle
Spohle
Leuchtenburg
Leuchtenburg
Leuchtenburg
Haarenstroth |
Haarenstroth |
Haarenstroth |
SG Torsholt/Moor...
SG Torsholt/Moor...
Langebrugge
Langebriigge
Langebriigge
Haarenstroth Il
Haarenstroth Il

09.09. 21

Spiele

5

5
5
5
5
5

Schoet
30:2
17:1
21:4

6:9
0:26
0:32

07.10.2015
Leuchtenburg
Spohle
Haarenstroth Il

18.11.2015
Haarenstroth |
Langebrigge

Leuchtenburg

13.01.2016
Langebriigge
Haarenstroth Il

Leuchtenburg

10.02.2016
Leuchtenburg

Haarenstroth |

SG Torsholt/Moor...

24.02.2016
Langebriigge
Haarenstroth |
Spohle

01.01.2099

SG Torsholt/Moor...

Haarenstroth 11
Haarenstroth 11
Spohle
Haarenstroth |
Spohle
Langebriigge

SG Torsholt/Moor...

Leuchtenburg

Haarenstroth Il

SG Torsholt/Moor...

Spohle
Leuchtenburg
Langebriigge
Haarenstroth |

Punkte

8:2
8:2
7:3
5:5
1:9
1:9

Ergebnis Gaststatte
28 343 Spohler Krug
16 89 SV Westerholtsfelde...
17 179 BoRelerburg Borbec...
-3 -121 Gasthof Dierks
-26 -402 SV Westerholtsfelde...
-32 -88 0.A
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-1,036 0:1 0:2
-5,107 0:5 0:2
-0,001 0:0 11
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-2,008 0:2 0:2
3,003 3.0 2:0
-8,111 0:8 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
10,043 10:0 2:0
4,086 4:0 2:0
-0,093 0:0 11
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
4,071 4:0 2:0
-7,031 0:7 0:2
-3,076 0:3 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
12,010 12:0 2:0
-4,000 0:4 0:2
-11,130 0:11 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte

Seite 1

>Druckdatum:

Stand:
04458-90990
tba
044028634390
04488-2341
tba
01741608270

25.10.2025 14:17

24.02.2016 19:09



