>Druckdatum: 25.10.2025 14:17

Platz	Mannschaft	Spiele	Schoet	Punkte	Erg	ebnis	Gaststätte	Stand:	24.02.2016 19:09
1	Spohle	5	30:2	8:2	28	343	Spohler Krug	04458-90990	
2	Haarenstroth I	5	17:1	8:2	16	89	SV Westerholtsfelde	tba	
3	Leuchtenburg	5	21:4	7:3	17	179	Boßelerburg Borbec	044028634390	
4	SG Torsholt/Moor	. 5	6:9	5:5	-3	-121	Gasthof Dierks	04488-2341	
5	Haarenstroth II	5	0:26	1:9	-26	-402	SV Westerholtsfelde	tba	
6	Langebrügge	5	0:32	1:9	-32	-88	o.A	01741608270	

Spieltag 1		07.10.2015	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Haarenstroth I	:	Leuchtenburg	-1,036	0:1	0:2
SG Torsholt/Moor	:	Spohle	-5,107	0:5	0:2
Langebrügge	:	Haarenstroth II	-0,001	0:0	1:1
Spieltag 2		18.11.2015	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Spohle	:	Haarenstroth I	-2,008	0:2	0:2
SG Torsholt/Moor		Langebrügge	3,003	3:0	2:0
Haarenstroth II		Leuchtenburg	-8,111	0:8	0:2
Spieltag 3		13.01.2016	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Spohle	:	Langebrügge	10,043	10:0	2:0
Haarenstroth I	:	Haarenstroth II	4,086	4:0	2:0
SG Torsholt/Moor	:	Leuchtenburg	-0,093	0:0	1:1
Spieltag 4		10.02.2016	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Spohle	:	Leuchtenburg	4,071	4:0	2:0
Langebrügge	:	Haarenstroth I	-7,031	0:7	0:2
Haarenstroth II	:	SG Torsholt/Moor	-3,076	0:3	0:2
Spieltag 5		24.02.2016	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Leuchtenburg	:	Langebrügge	12,010	12:0	2:0
SG Torsholt/Moor	:	Haarenstroth I	-4,000	0:4	0:2
Haarenstroth II	:	Spohle	-11,130	0:11	0:2
Spieltag 6					
		01.01.2099	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Spohle	:		-	<b>Schoet</b> Ergebnis g	
Spohle Spohle	:	SG Torsholt/Moor	kein		emeldet
·		SG Torsholt/Moor	kein kein	Ergebnis g	emeldet emeldet
Spohle		SG Torsholt/Moor Haarenstroth II	kein kein kein	Ergebnis g	emeldet emeldet emeldet
Spohle Leuchtenburg	:	SG Torsholt/Moor Haarenstroth II Haarenstroth II	kein kein kein kein	Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g	emeldet emeldet emeldet emeldet
Spohle Leuchtenburg Leuchtenburg	: :	SG Torsholt/Moor Haarenstroth II Haarenstroth II Spohle	kein kein kein kein kein	Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g	emeldet emeldet emeldet emeldet emeldet
Spohle Leuchtenburg Leuchtenburg Leuchtenburg	: : : :	SG Torsholt/Moor Haarenstroth II Haarenstroth II Spohle Haarenstroth I	kein kein kein kein kein	Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g	emeldet emeldet emeldet emeldet emeldet emeldet
Spohle Leuchtenburg Leuchtenburg Leuchtenburg Haarenstroth I	: : : : :	SG Torsholt/Moor Haarenstroth II Haarenstroth II Spohle Haarenstroth I Spohle	kein kein kein kein kein kein	Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g	emeldet emeldet emeldet emeldet emeldet emeldet emeldet
Spohle Leuchtenburg Leuchtenburg Leuchtenburg Haarenstroth I Haarenstroth I	: : : :	SG Torsholt/Moor Haarenstroth II Haarenstroth II Spohle Haarenstroth I Spohle Langebrügge	kein kein kein kein kein kein	Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g	emeldet emeldet emeldet emeldet emeldet emeldet emeldet emeldet
Spohle Leuchtenburg Leuchtenburg Leuchtenburg Haarenstroth I Haarenstroth I	: : : : :	SG Torsholt/Moor Haarenstroth II Haarenstroth II Spohle Haarenstroth I Spohle Langebrügge SG Torsholt/Moor	kein kein kein kein kein kein kein	Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g	emeldet emeldet emeldet emeldet emeldet emeldet emeldet emeldet emeldet
Spohle Leuchtenburg Leuchtenburg Leuchtenburg Haarenstroth I Haarenstroth I Haarenstroth I SG Torsholt/Moor	: : : : :	SG Torsholt/Moor Haarenstroth II Haarenstroth II Spohle Haarenstroth I Spohle Langebrügge SG Torsholt/Moor Leuchtenburg	kein kein kein kein kein kein kein	Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g	emeldet
Spohle Leuchtenburg Leuchtenburg Leuchtenburg Haarenstroth I Haarenstroth I Haarenstroth I SG Torsholt/Moor SG Torsholt/Moor	: : : : : :	SG Torsholt/Moor Haarenstroth II Haarenstroth II Spohle Haarenstroth I Spohle Langebrügge SG Torsholt/Moor Leuchtenburg Haarenstroth II	kein kein kein kein kein kein kein kein	Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g	emeldet
Spohle Leuchtenburg Leuchtenburg Leuchtenburg Haarenstroth I Haarenstroth I Haarenstroth I SG Torsholt/Moor SG Torsholt/Moor Langebrügge	: : : : : :	SG Torsholt/Moor Haarenstroth II Haarenstroth II Spohle Haarenstroth I Spohle Langebrügge SG Torsholt/Moor Leuchtenburg Haarenstroth II SG Torsholt/Moor	kein kein kein kein kein kein kein kein	Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g Ergebnis g	emeldet
Spohle Leuchtenburg Leuchtenburg Leuchtenburg Haarenstroth I Haarenstroth I Haarenstroth I SG Torsholt/Moor SG Torsholt/Moor Langebrügge Langebrügge	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	SG Torsholt/Moor Haarenstroth II Haarenstroth II Spohle Haarenstroth I Spohle Langebrügge SG Torsholt/Moor Leuchtenburg Haarenstroth II SG Torsholt/Moor Spohle	kein kein kein kein kein kein kein kein	Ergebnis g	emeldet
Spohle Leuchtenburg Leuchtenburg Leuchtenburg Haarenstroth I Haarenstroth I Haarenstroth I SG Torsholt/Moor SG Torsholt/Moor Langebrügge Langebrügge Langebrügge	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	SG Torsholt/Moor Haarenstroth II Haarenstroth II Spohle Haarenstroth I Spohle Langebrügge SG Torsholt/Moor Leuchtenburg Haarenstroth II SG Torsholt/Moor Spohle Leuchtenburg	kein kein kein kein kein kein kein kein	Ergebnis g	emeldet

09.09.21 Seite 1